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Think ahead.

Tork Mini Jumbo Tollet Roll Dispenser
555008
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Product Details

Product height (without packaging) 27.5cm
Dispenser Material plastic
Product width (without packaging) 13.2 cm

Product length/depth (without packaging) 34.5cm
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Description

The Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design is ideal for medium to
high-traffic washrooms where time efficiency and reduced cost are important. The high
capacity saves maintence time and ensures that paper is always available. The Tork
Elevation dispensers have a seamless, functional, modern design, that makes a lasting
impression on your guests.

- Smart, stub-roll holder allows for full roll consumption to minimize waste

- Optimal roll brake avoids free spinning rolls and therefore reduces consumption
.- See-through window indicates when it's time to refill
. Easy-to-Use (SRA) Make hygiene accessible to all: many Tork Hygiene Systems are

certified "Easy to use" by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
7322540354867

Plastic bag

1

284 mm

139 mm

352 mm

1,283 g

954 g

13.9 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540354867
Carton

1 (1 CON)

284 mm

352 mm

139 mm

1.28 kg

0.95 kg

13.9 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540748949

92 (92 TRP)
1,297 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
118.04 kg
87.77 kg
1.28 m3
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Compatible Products
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Tork Mini Jumbo TR Prem 2p 170m  Tork Mini Jumbo TR Adv 2p 170m  Tork Mini Jumbo Adv 2p 170m 12/1 NCF  Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll 200m
110254 120238 120377 472587

e:egs eSSity Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire



