

Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser

555008



Description

The Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design is ideal for medium to high-traffic washrooms where time efficiency and reduced cost are important. The high capacity saves maintence time and ensures that paper is always available. The Tork Elevation dispensers have a seamless, functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- Smart, stub-roll holder allows for full roll consumption to minimize waste
- · Optimal roll brake avoids free spinning rolls and therefore reduces consumption
- · See-through window indicates when it's time to refill
- Easy-to-Use (SRA) Make hygiene accessible to all: many Tork Hygiene Systems are certified "Easy to use" by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.

Certifications



Product Details

Product height (without packaging)	27.5 cm
Dispenser Material	plastic
Product width (without packaging)	13.2 cm
Product length/depth (without packaging)	34.5 cm
System	T2
Color	Black

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540354867	7322540354867	7322540748949
Packaging Material	Plastic bag	Carton	-
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	92 (92 TRP)
Height	284 mm	284 mm	1,297 mm
Length	139 mm	352 mm	1,200 mm
Width	352 mm	139 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	1,283 g	1.28 kg	118.04 kg
Net Weight	954 g	0.95 kg	87.77 kg
Volume	13.9 dm3	13.9 dm3	1.28 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	4
TRP Per Layer	-	-	23





Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser

555008

Compatible Products



Tork Mini Jumbo TR Prem 2p 170m 110254



Tork Mini Jumbo TR Adv 2p 170m 120238



Tork Mini Jumbo Adv 2p 170m 12/1 NCF 120377



Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll 200m 472587